UFEC30W SERIES
CHASSIS-MOUNT DC-DC CONVERTER
4:1 ULTRA WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 30 Watts
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• 1600VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION
• APPLICATION OF CHASSIS-MOUNT DC/DC CONVERTERS

CONTROL UVP OCP SCP OVP FUSE
INCLUDED
INRUSH
LIMIT
REVERSE
POLARITY
PROTECTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25℃ otherwise noted
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load Efficiency Maximum
Capacitor Load (1) Model
Number
VDC VDC A mA % µF
UFEC30-24S3P3W 10 ~ 40 3.3 6 51 86  19500
UFEC30-24S05W 10 ~ 40 5 6 66 86  10200
UFEC30-24S12W 10 ~ 40 12 2.5 68 86  3300
UFEC30-24S15W 10 ~ 40 15 2 74 87  1100
UFEC30-24S24W 10 ~ 40 24 1.25 38 83  500
UFEC30-24S28W 10 ~ 40 28 1 44 84  340
UFEC30-24D12W 10 ~ 40 ±12 ±1.25 33 83  ±1000
UFEC30-24D15W 10 ~ 40 ±15 ±1 39 84  ±680
UFEC30-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75 3.3 6 31 86  19500
UFEC30-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 6 31 87  10200
UFEC30-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 2.5 37 86  3300
UFEC30-48S15W 18 ~ 75 15 2 47 87  1100
UFEC30-48S24W 18 ~ 75 24 1.25 29 84  500
UFEC30-48S28W 18 ~ 75 28 1 29 85  340
UFEC30-48D12W 18 ~ 75 ±12 ±1.25 27 84  ±1000
UFEC30-48D15W 18 ~ 75 ±15 ±1 27 85  ±680
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
UFEC30 - 48 S 05 W - N EC
Series Name Input
Voltage